699
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Pressure/
Digital Display
Pressure/
Head-separated

installed on a DIN rail, these end plates clamp controllers into place on both sides. Make
sure to use end plates when cascading multiple controllers together.
ORDER GUIDE
Controller mounting
bracket
• MS-DIN-2
Controller
protection seal
• FX-MB1
Communication
window seal
Connector seal
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Controller mounting bracket MS-DIN-2 Mounting bracket for controller
Controller
protection seal FX-MB1
10 sets of 2 communication window seals and 1 connector seal
Communication window seal:
It prevents malfunction due to transmission signal from another
controller, as well as, prevents effect on another controller.
Connector seal:
It prevents contact of any metal, etc., with the pins of the
quick-connection cable.
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.  When ordering this type, suffix“-C5” to the Model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of DPH-103-M5-R is “DPH-103-M5-R-C5”
Type Appearance Model No. Description
Main cable
(4-core)
CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.15 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
CN-74-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-74-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(2-core)
CN-72-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.15 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
CN-72-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-72-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
703 Head-separated Dual Display Digital Pressure Sensor DPS-400 SERIES  DPH-100 SERIES
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS